M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Men − Competition − StartNr: 64
Firing point no: 29 29. November 2019  15:32
JAKOBSEN, Esben #189 Særslev Skytteforening
1
23
45
6
7
89
10
11 12131415
161718
19
2021
22 23
24
25262728
29
303132333435
3637383940
41
424344
45
46
47
484950
51
5253
54
55565758
5960
Result: 623.5 (592)
Series: 102.9 104.4 102.5 106.2 103.8 103.7
Shot value: 52 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 50
Furthest: 383 (28), 327 (23), 319 (41)
Best divider 17.7 (42.)  25.6 (3.)  28.0 (58.)
Shot position 0.17 mm Left,  0.37 mm High
Dispersion value 1.12,  Horizontal: 1.32,  Vertical: 0.88
1
23
45
6
7
89
10
Series 1:
  10.6 *   10.4 *   10.9 *   10.2 *   10.3 *
   9.8   10.2 *   10.4 *   10.4 *    9.7
Best divider 25.6 (3.)  94.0 (1.)  131.5 (2.)
Shot position 0.83 mm Left,  0.43 mm High
Dispersion value 1.20,  Horizontal: 1.29,  Vertical: 1.11
11 12131415
161718
19
20
Series 2:
   9.7   10.7 *   10.6 *   10.4 *   10.6 *
  10.3 *   10.5 *   10.4 *   10.8 *   10.4 *
Best divider 45.6 (19.)  58.6 (12.)  78.7 (13.)
Shot position 0.66 mm Left,  0.18 mm High
Dispersion value 0.98,  Horizontal: 1.03,  Vertical: 0.93
21
22 23
24
25262728
29
30
Series 3:
  10.6 *   10.4 *    9.6   10.4 *   10.5 *
  10.7 *   10.4 *    9.4    9.9   10.6 *
Best divider 65.1 (26.)  92.5 (30.)  96.8 (21.)
Shot position 0.25 mm Right,  0.61 mm High
Dispersion value 1.42,  Horizontal: 1.78,  Vertical: 0.95
3132333435
3637383940
Series 4:
  10.7 *   10.6 *   10.3 *   10.7 *   10.5 *
  10.6 *   10.6 *   10.7 *   10.8 *   10.7 *
Best divider 30.3 (39.)  53.4 (34.)  66.0 (38.)
Shot position 0.02 mm Right,  0.36 mm High
Dispersion value 0.61,  Horizontal: 0.64,  Vertical: 0.58
41
424344
45
46
47
484950
Series 5:
   9.7   10.9 *   10.7 *   10.3 *   10.1
  10.3 *   10.0   10.5 *   10.7 *   10.6 *
Best divider 17.7 (42.)  58.3 (49.)  58.8 (43.)
Shot position 0.08 mm Right,  0.30 mm High
Dispersion value 1.22,  Horizontal: 1.39,  Vertical: 1.02
51
5253
54
55565758
5960
Series 6:
  10.3 *   10.2 *    9.9   10.2 *   10.5 *
  10.6 *   10.2 *   10.8 *   10.4 *   10.6 *
Best divider 28.0 (58.)  76.5 (56.)  90.8 (60.)
Shot position 0.09 mm Right,  0.33 mm High
Dispersion value 1.15,  Horizontal: 1.42,  Vertical: 0.79
ID: 844FB83A − Page: 1printed at:  29. November 2019 16:53
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Men − Competition − StartNr: 64
Firing point no: 29 29. November 2019  15:32
JAKOBSEN, Esben #189 Særslev Skytteforening
signature of shooter
ID: 844FB83A − Page: 2printed at:  29. November 2019 16:53